
 

 

   

 

During the period between 12 February and 16 February 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 
549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 
repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 
the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 16 February 2024 
amounts to 1,247,948 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 
Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 
Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
12/02/2024 17,581 40.8402 718,011.56  

13/02/2024 17,684 40.8052 721,599.16  

14/02/2024 18,039 38.7510 699,029.29  

15/02/2024 18,932 40.4628 766,041.73  

16/02/2024 19,934 41.2766 822,807.74  

 

Details per transaction 

12 FEBRUARY 2024 

Time 

Volume 
(number 

of 
shares) 

Price 
(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 
(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 
day (SEK) 

     
12/02/2024 10:04:26 1,643 40.50 1,643 40.5000 
12/02/2024 10:56:27 556 40.75 2,199 40.5632 
12/02/2024 10:56:27 83 40.75 2,282 40.5700 
12/02/2024 11:20:39 233 40.90 2,515 40.6006 
12/02/2024 11:20:39 566 40.90 3,081 40.6556 
12/02/2024 11:20:39 359 40.90 3,440 40.6811 
12/02/2024 12:03:10 83 41.10 3,523 40.6910 
12/02/2024 12:03:10 256 41.10 3,779 40.7187 
12/02/2024 12:03:10 566 41.10 4,345 40.7683 
12/02/2024 12:03:10 407 41.10 4,752 40.7967 
12/02/2024 12:37:58 206 41.10 4,958 40.8093 
12/02/2024 12:37:58 566 41.10 5,524 40.8391 
12/02/2024 12:37:58 83 41.10 5,607 40.8430 
12/02/2024 12:37:58 114 41.10 5,721 40.8481 
12/02/2024 13:32:05 1,544 40.80 7,265 40.8379 
12/02/2024 14:31:13 1,258 40.95 8,523 40.8544 
12/02/2024 15:04:13 146 41.00 8,669 40.8569 
12/02/2024 15:04:13 566 41.00 9,235 40.8657 
12/02/2024 15:20:21 1,611 41.00 10,846 40.8856 
12/02/2024 15:58:47 76 40.90 10,922 40.8857 
12/02/2024 16:01:36 256 40.80 11,178 40.8837 
12/02/2024 16:01:36 675 40.80 11,853 40.8790 



 

 

12/02/2024 16:01:36 957 40.80 12,810 40.8731 
12/02/2024 16:43:24 50 40.95 12,860 40.8734 
12/02/2024 17:24:55 1,281 40.75 14,141 40.8622 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 857 40.75 14,998 40.8558 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 128 40.75 15,126 40.8549 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 136 40.75 15,262 40.8540 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 132 40.75 15,394 40.8531 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 128 40.75 15,522 40.8522 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 129 40.75 15,651 40.8514 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 630 40.75 16,281 40.8475 
12/02/2024 17:29:49 1,300 40.75 17,581 40.8402 

     
13 FEBRUARY 2024 

     
13/02/2024 10:15:10 591 41.40 591 41.4000 
13/02/2024 10:15:10 566 41.40 1,157 41.4000 
13/02/2024 10:36:03 1,190 41.50 2,347 41.4507 
13/02/2024 10:36:03 1,859 41.50 4,206 41.4725 
13/02/2024 10:36:03 50 41.50 4,256 41.4728 
13/02/2024 11:21:14 1,493 41.40 5,749 41.4539 
13/02/2024 11:21:14 248 41.40 5,997 41.4517 
13/02/2024 12:18:54 3 41.05 6,000 41.4515 
13/02/2024 12:21:15 1,476 41.05 7,476 41.3722 
13/02/2024 14:03:30 694 40.95 8,170 41.3363 
13/02/2024 14:03:30 49 40.95 8,219 41.3340 
13/02/2024 14:03:30 878 40.95 9,097 41.2970 
13/02/2024 14:48:58 1,580 40.85 10,677 41.2308 
13/02/2024 15:45:37 259 40.55 10,936 41.2147 
13/02/2024 15:45:37 570 40.55 11,506 41.1818 
13/02/2024 15:57:09 514 40.25 12,020 41.1419 
13/02/2024 15:57:09 600 40.25 12,620 41.0995 
13/02/2024 15:57:09 553 40.25 13,173 41.0639 
13/02/2024 16:40:43 51 40.05 13,224 41.0600 
13/02/2024 16:41:16 1,844 40.05 15,068 40.9364 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 93 40.05 15,161 40.9309 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 93 40.05 15,254 40.9256 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 28 40.05 15,282 40.9239 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 19 40.05 15,301 40.9229 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 116 40.05 15,417 40.9163 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 16 40.05 15,433 40.9154 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 19 40.05 15,452 40.9143 
13/02/2024 17:10:12 2,232 40.05 17,684 40.8052 

     
14 FEBRUARY 2024 

     
14/02/2024 09:15:05 87 38.90 87 38.9000 
14/02/2024 09:31:29 21 39.30 108 38.9778 
14/02/2024 09:31:29 1,254 39.30 1,362 39.2744 
14/02/2024 09:31:29 484 39.30 1,846 39.2811 
14/02/2024 10:34:51 367 38.95 2,213 39.2262 
14/02/2024 10:34:51 515 38.95 2,728 39.1741 
14/02/2024 10:34:51 1,036 38.95 3,764 39.1124 
14/02/2024 11:14:46 65 39.05 3,829 39.1113 
14/02/2024 11:16:05 29 39.05 3,858 39.1109 
14/02/2024 11:16:56 276 39.15 4,134 39.1135 



 

 

14/02/2024 11:21:00 1,171 39.25 5,305 39.1436 
14/02/2024 11:56:13 1,731 39.40 7,036 39.2067 
14/02/2024 13:28:59 1,990 39.05 9,026 39.1722 
14/02/2024 14:39:09 36 38.50 9,062 39.1695 
14/02/2024 14:39:09 1,423 38.50 10,485 39.0786 
14/02/2024 14:39:09 69 38.50 10,554 39.0748 
14/02/2024 14:51:58 601 38.45 11,155 39.0412 
14/02/2024 14:51:58 1,399 38.45 12,554 38.9753 
14/02/2024 15:52:25 2,068 38.50 14,622 38.9081 
14/02/2024 16:31:58 1,449 38.05 16,071 38.8307 
14/02/2024 17:11:12 1,968 38.10 18,039 38.7510 

     
15 FEBRUARY 2024 

     
15/02/2024 09:12:09 1,476 41.45 1,476 41.4500 
15/02/2024 09:37:32 965 41.50 2,441 41.4698 
15/02/2024 09:37:39 426 41.50 2,867 41.4743 
15/02/2024 10:18:59 452 41.55 3,319 41.4846 
15/02/2024 10:18:59 129 41.55 3,448 41.4870 
15/02/2024 11:20:03 1,932 39.50 5,380 40.7735 
15/02/2024 12:26:55 505 39.85 5,885 40.6942 
15/02/2024 12:26:55 1,008 39.85 6,893 40.5708 
15/02/2024 13:33:07 1,559 40.85 8,452 40.6223 
15/02/2024 14:02:07 2,000 40.30 10,452 40.5606 
15/02/2024 14:48:28 1,381 40.65 11,833 40.5710 
15/02/2024 15:40:14 649 40.40 12,482 40.5621 
15/02/2024 15:40:14 1,088 40.40 13,570 40.5491 
15/02/2024 16:11:46 1,688 40.45 15,258 40.5382 
15/02/2024 16:51:48 3,674 40.15 18,932 40.4628 

     
16 FEBRUARY 2024 

     
16/02/2024 09:16:24 735 40.10 735 40.1000 
16/02/2024 09:16:24 1,030 40.10 1,765 40.1000 
16/02/2024 09:49:59 1,518 40.70 3,283 40.3774 
16/02/2024 10:21:29 6 40.70 3,289 40.3780 
16/02/2024 10:33:56 1,927 40.70 5,216 40.4970 
16/02/2024 11:35:17 1,859 41.30 7,075 40.7080 
16/02/2024 12:05:16 89 41.30 7,164 40.7153 
16/02/2024 12:05:16 44 41.30 7,208 40.7189 
16/02/2024 12:56:56 2,562 41.60 9,770 40.9499 
16/02/2024 13:55:48 780 41.55 10,550 40.9943 
16/02/2024 14:34:02 110 41.35 10,660 40.9980 
16/02/2024 14:34:02 1,446 41.35 12,106 41.0400 
16/02/2024 15:41:16 54 41.70 12,160 41.0430 
16/02/2024 15:41:16 34 41.70 12,194 41.0448 
16/02/2024 15:41:16 553 41.70 12,747 41.0732 
16/02/2024 15:43:51 1,943 41.70 14,690 41.1561 
16/02/2024 16:18:55 1,554 41.55 16,244 41.1938 
16/02/2024 16:56:03 756 41.35 17,000 41.2007 
16/02/2024 16:56:03 674 41.35 17,674 41.2064 
16/02/2024 17:14:39 132 41.65 17,806 41.2097 
16/02/2024 17:14:39 553 41.65 18,359 41.2230 
16/02/2024 17:14:39 4 41.65 18,363 41.2231 
16/02/2024 17:14:39 34 41.65 18,397 41.2239 



 

 

16/02/2024 17:14:39 111 41.65 18,508 41.2264 
16/02/2024 17:15:03 108 41.65 18,616 41.2289 
16/02/2024 17:19:02 100 41.95 18,716 41.2327 
16/02/2024 17:19:02 48 41.95 18,764 41.2346 
16/02/2024 17:19:02 1,170 41.95 19,934 41.2766 

 


